
ESTIMULACION simultanea del punto G y 
clítoris. Dos mejor que uno! Motores 
irresistibles para vibraciones más intensas. 
Movimiento “Waving” inspirados en la 
sensación que aplican los dedos al masajear el 
punto G. Se adapta perfectamente a tu cuerpo y 
estimula varias zonas erógenas a la vez.
Su conejito vibrador saliente ancho y flexible, 
estimula el clítoris como el número uno.
El tamaño ha sido perfectamente estudiado 
para alcanzar el Punto G sin fallo.
Desde la punta hasta su base se adapta 
ripiadamente de forma natural a la temperatura 
de tu cuerpo.

• Silicona 100% medica suave.
• 7 Funciones de vibración  
• 4 Modos de movimiento Waving
• Resistente al Agua
• Material seguro para el cuerpo
• Libre de ftalatos
• Medida Total; 205 x 35 mm 
• Peso; 219 gramos
• Flexible
• Recargable por USB ( Cable incluido )
• Ergonómico
• Estimulación clitorial
• Control retroiluminado con luces LED

FUNCIONAMIENTO/USO
Para encender el vibrador, pulsa el botón
de encendido durante unos 2 segundos, 
seguidamente el botón        activará la vibración, 
siga pulsándolo el mismo botón y modificará 
los 7 modos de vibración. Continúe pulsando el 
botón        y activará el movimiento de Waving, 
seguidamente pulse el mismo botón y 
modificará los 4 modos de waving. Una vez 
Ethan haya finalizado pulse el botón       durante 
dos segundos y se apagará. 
CARGA
El vibrador es recargable y permite un manejo 
cómodo, sin molestos cables. Antes de 
utilizarlo por primera vez, debes cargarlo 
completamente. Utiliza para ello el cable de 
carga USB incluido.

Introducir la clavija del cable USB en el 
orificio       de conexión de carga. Enchufar a la 
corriente con un conector o al ordenador 
mediante USB. Una luz roja se enciente 
mientras el producto está en modo de carga. 
Cuando ha completado la carga la luz se apaga.
Advertencia: el primer proceso de carga puede 
durar hasta ocho horas.
SOLUCIÓN DE PROBLEMAS
En caso de errores o dificultades de manejo 
relacionadas con el funcionamiento de Brad, 
pulsa el botón de encendido durante 5 
segundos. Si el producto siguiera sin funcionar, 
ponte en contacto con: service@amoressa.com.
ELIMINACIÓN
La eliminación de aparatos electrónicos debe 
realizarse según la normativa para residuos 
peligrosos vigente en la Unión Europea y en 
otros países europeos o según las 
reglamentaciones locales. Respeta las 
normativas de eliminación de basura 
específicas de tu país y, en caso de duda, 
pregunta a tu distribuidor sobre las opciones de 
eliminación.
CONTENIDO
Abrir una caja de productos AMORESSA es 
exclusividad. La satisfacción es nuestro 
objetivo, por ello hemos cuidado cada detalle.

• Ethan
• Cargador
• Manual de usuario

Amoressa es la marca referente por su diseño, 
calidad y tecnología. Hemos desarrollado un 
producto innovador y mimado cada proceso de 
fabricación para conseguir el mejor resultado.
Amoressa es símbolo de energía, fuerza y 
garantía. Comprar un Sextoy Amoressa es 
sentirse reflejado con la actualidad.  Cada 
Juguete Amoressa te transportara a diferentes 
sensaciones. Un resultado inigualable gracias a 
la silicona Premium confortable y los diseños 
ergonómicos. Amoressa revoluciona el 
mercado e industria del Sextoy y trabajamos 
continuamente en diseños.

Simultaneous STIMULATION of the G-spot 
and clitoris. Two are always better than one! 
Irresistible motors for more intense 
vibrations. Waving movement inspired by the 
sensation applied by fingers to massage the 
G-spot. It adapts perfectly to your body and 
stimulates several erogenous zones at the 
same time. The protruding wide, flexible 
rabbit vibrator stimulates the clitoris just like 
your Number One partner! Its size has been 
perfectly designed to reach the G-spot every 
time. From the tip to the base, it adapts 
rapidly and naturally to the temperature of 
your body.

• 100% soft, medical grade silicone
• 7 vibrating functions  
• 4 Waving Movement modes
• Water resistant
• Material is safe for personal use
• Phthalate free
• Total measurements: 205 x 35 mm 
• Weight: 219grams
• Flexible
• USB Rechargeable (cable included)
• Ergonomically correct
• Backlit control with LED lights
• Clitoral stimulation

WORKING / USE
To turn on the vibrator, press the on/off 
button       for 2 seconds, then the       button 
to activate the vibrations.  Keep pressing the 
same button, to modify the 7 vibrating 
modes.  Keep pressing the button      to 
activate the Waving Movement, then press 
the same button to modify the 4 Waving 
modes. Once Ethan has finished, press the 
button         for 2 seconds, and it will turn off. 
CHARGING
The vibrator is rechargeable which allows for 
easy handling, without any annoying cables.  
Before using it for the first time, you should 
charge it completely.  Use the USB cable 
included for this purpose. 

Insert the USB cable plug into the charging 
connection hole    . Plug into the power 
supply with a connector or a computer using 
the USB. A red light glows while the product 
is in charge mode. Warning: the first charging 
process can take up to eight hours.
PROBLEM SOLVING
In the event of errors or handling difficulties 
related to the operation of Brad, press the 
power button for 5 seconds. If the product 
still does not work, contact:
service@amoressa.com.
DISPOSAL
The disposal of electronic devices must be 
carried out in accordance with the regulations 
for hazardous waste in force in the European 
Union and other European countries, or 
according to local regulations.  Please follow 
the specific waste disposal regulations in 
your country and, if in doubt, ask your dealer 
about disposal options.
Opening a box of AMORESSA products is 
exclusive. Satisfaction is our goal, so we have 
taken care of every detail.
CONTENTS:

• Ethan
• Charger
• User manual

Amoressa is a benchmark brand for its 
design, quality and technology. We have 
developed an innovative product and taken 
care of every last part of the manufacturing 
process to ensure the best result. 
Amoressa is a symbol of energy, strength and 
guarantee. Buying an Amoressa Sex toy is to 
feel connected to the modern world. Each 
Amoressa Toy will transport you to a 
different world of sensations.
An unbeatable result thanks to the 
comfortable Premium silicone used, and our 
ergonomic designs.
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ESTIMULAÇÃO simultânea do ponto G e do 
clitóris. 
Dois é melhor que um! Motores irresistíveis 
para vibrações mais intensas. 
Movimento “Waving” inspirado na sensação 
provocada por dedos a massagear o ponto G. 
Adapta-se na perfeição ao seu corpo e estimula 
várias zonas erógenas ao mesmo tempo.
O seu coelho vibrador saliente, largo e flexível, 
estimula o clítoris de modo único.
O tamanho foi perfeitamente estudado, de 
modo a alcançar o ponto G sem falhar. 
Este brinquedo adapta-se desde a ponta até à 
base rapidamente e de forma natural à 
temperatura do seu corpo.

• Silicone suave de qualidade 100% médica
• 7 funções de vibração  
• 4 modos de movimento Waving
• Resistente à água
• Material seguro para o corpo
• Sem ftalatos
• Medida total: 205 x 35 mm 
• Peso: 219 gramas
• Flexível
• Recarregável via USB (cabo incluído)
• Ergonómico
• Estimulação do clitóris
• Controlo iluminado com luzes LED

OPERAÇÃO/FUNCIONAMENTO
Para ligar o vibrador, prima o botão          de 
ligar durante 2 segundos. De seguida, poderá 
ativar a vibração premindo o botão        . Volte 
a premir o mesmo botão    para alternar entre os 
7 modos de vibração. Prima o botão     , de 
modo a ativar o movimento Waving, e prima-o 
novamente para alternar entre os 4 modos de 
Waving. Para desligar o Ethan, prima o botão
        durante dois segundos. 
CARREGAMENTO
O vibrador é recarregável e permite um manejo 
cómodo, sem o aborrecimento de ter cabos. 
Antes de o utilizar pela primeira vez, deixe-o 
carregar por completo. Para o efeito, utilize o 
cabo de carregamento USB incluído. 
Introduza o conector do cabo USB no orifício 

da ligação         para carregamento. Ligue o cabo 
com um conector à corrente ou a um 
computador, via ligação USB. Enquanto o 
produto estiver em modo de carregamento, a 
luz vermelha estará ligada. Quando a bateria 
estiver completamente carregada, a luz 
vermelha apaga-se. 
Advertência: o primeiro processo de 
carregamento pode demorar até oito horas. 
RESOLUÇÃO DE PROBLEMAS
No caso de ocorrerem erros ou dificuldades de 
manejo relacionadas com o funcionamento do 
Brad, prima o botão de ligar durante 5 
segundos. Se o produto continuar a não 
funcionar, entre em contacto com:
service@amoressa.com.
ELIMINAÇÃO
A eliminação de aparelhos eletrónicos deve ser 
realizada de acordo com as leis relativas aos 
resíduos perigosos vigentes na União Europeia 
e em outros países europeus ou de acordo com 
as regulamentações locais. Tenha em conta as 
normas de eliminação de resíduos específicas 
do seu país e, em caso de dúvida, informe-se 
junto do seu distribuidor sobre as opções de 
eliminação disponíveis. Abrir uma caixa de 
produtos AMORESSA é algo de exclusivo. A 
satisfação é o nosso primeiro objetivo, pelo que 
temos cada pequeno pormenor em conta. 
CONTEÚDO

• Ethan
• Carregador
• Manual do utilizador

A Amoressa é uma marca de referência, devido 
à combinação de design, com qualidade e 
tecnologia. Desenvolvemos um produto 
inovador, com um processo de fabrico rigoroso 
que garante o melhor resultado. A Amoressa é 
símbolo de energia, força e garantia. Comprar 
um brinquedo erótico da Amoressa é sentir-se 
uno com a atualidade. Cada brinquedo 
Amoressa transporta-o para diferentes 
universos sensoriais. Um resultado sem igual, 
graças ao cómodo silicone Premium e aos 
modelos ergonómicos.

STIMOLAZIONE simultanea del punto G e 
del clitoride. Due è meglio di uno! Motori 
irresistibili per vibrazioni più intense. 
Movimento “Waving” ispirato alla sensazione 
che provocano le dita nel massaggiare il punto 
G. Si adatta perfettamente al tuo corpo e 
stimola varie zone erogene contemporanea-
mente. Il suo rabbit vibratore che fuoriesce, 
largo e flessibile, stimola il clitoride al 
massimo.
La misura è stata perfettamente studiata per 
raggiungere il punto G senza sbagliare. Dalla 
punta fino alla base, si adatta rapidamente in 
modo naturale alla temperatura del tuo corpo. 

• 100% silicone medico morbido
• 7 modalità di vibrazione  
• 4 modalità di movimento Waving
• Resistente all’acqua
• Materiale sicuro per il corpo
• Senza ftalati
• Dimensioni totali: 205 x 35 mm 
• Peso: 219 grammi
• Flessibile
• Ricaricabile tramite USB (Cavo incluso)
•  Ergonomico
• Stimolazione clitoridea
• Telecomando retroilluminato con luci LED

FUNZIONAMENTO / USO
Per accendere il vibratore, premere il pulsante
  di accensione per circa 2 secondi, 
successivamente premere il pulsante   che 
attiverà la vibrazione, continuare a premere lo 
stesso pulsante    per modificare le 7 modalità 
di vibrazione. Continuare premendo il pulsante    
per attivare il movimento Waving  , 
successivamente premere lo stesso pulsante   
per modificare le 4 modalità di waving. Una 
volta che Ethan abbia finito, premere il 
pulsante       per circa due secondi e si spegnerà.
CARICARE
Il vibratore è ricaricabile  e permette di essere 
usato comodamente, senza fastidiosi cavi. 
Prima di utilizzarlo per la prima volta, deve 
essere caricato completamente. Per farlo, 
utilizzare il cavo di ricarica USB incluso. 

CARICA: Inserire la presa del cavo USB nel 
foro       di connessione di ricarica. Collegare 
alla corrente con un adattatore o al computer 
tramite la porta USB. Una luce rossa si 
accenderà mentre il prodotto si sta caricando. 
Quando la sarà carica è completa, la luce si 
spegnerà.
Avviso: la prima ricarica può durare fino a otto 
ore.
RISOLUZIONE DEI PROBLEMI
In caso di errore o difficoltà di utilizzo che ha a 
che fare con il funzionamento di Brad, premere 
il pulsante di accensione per 5 secondi. Se il 
prodotto continua a non funzionare, mettersi in 
contatto con: service@amoressa.com.
SMALTIMENTO
L’eliminazione di dispositivi elettronici deve 
essere realizzata in base alla normativa vigente 
per i rifiuti pericolosi dell’Unione Europea e di 
altri Paesi europei o in base alle leggi locali. 
Rispettare le normative dello smaltimento dei 
rifiuti.
Specifiche del tuo Paese e, in caso di dubbi, 
chiedere al proprio distributore sulle opzioni di 
smaltimento.
Aprire una scatola di prodotti AMORESSA è 
un’esclusività. La soddisfazione è il nostro 
obiettivo ed è per questo che abbiamo curato 
ogni dettaglio.
CONTENUTO
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• Caricabatterie
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Amoressa è la marca di riferimento per il suo 
design, qualità e tecnologia. Abbiamo 
sviluppato un prodotto innovativo e curato ogni 
processo di produzione per ottenere il miglior 
risultato.
Amoressa è simbolo di energia, forza e 
garanzia. Comprare un Sex Toy Amoressa 
significa sentirsi proiettato nell’attualità.
Ogni Giocattolo Amoressa ti trasporterà verso 
diverse sensazioni.
Un risultato unico grazie al confortevole 
silicone Premium e ai design ergonomici.

STIMULATION simultanée du point G et du 
clitoris. Deux valent mieux qu’un ! Des 
moteurs irrésistibles pour des vibrations plus 
intenses. Un mouvement « Waving » inspiré de 
la sensation procurée par les doigts en massant 
le point G. Il s’adapte parfaitement à votre 
corps et stimule plusieurs zones érogènes en 
même temps. Son rabbit vibromasseur large et 
flexible stimule le clitoris de manière précise.
Sa taille a été parfaitement étudiée pour 
atteindre le Point G de manière infaillible. 
Depuis la pointe jusqu’à sa base, il s’adapte 
rapidement et de façon naturelle à la 
température de votre corps.

• Silicone 100 % médicale douce.
• 7 fonctions de vibration  
• 4 mode de mouvement Waving
• Résistant à l’eau.
• Matériau sans risque pour le corps
• Sans phtalates
• Dimensions : 20,5 cm  x 35 mm 
• Poids : 219 grammes
• Flexible
• Rechargeable par USB (Câble inclus)
• Ergonomique
• Stimulation du clitoris
• Contrôle rétro-éclairé avec lumières LED

FONCTIONNEMENT / UTILISATION
Pour allumer le vibromasseur, appuyez sur le 
bouton marche/arrêt      pendant 2 secondes, 
puis le bouton     activera la vibration. 
Continuez à appuyer sur le même bouton   pour 
parcourir les 7 modes de vibration. Continuez à 
appuyer sur le bouton   pour activer le 
mouvement de Waving, puis appuyez sur le 
même bouton   pour parcourir les 4 modes de 
Waving. Une fois que vous en avez fini avec 
Ethan, appuyez sur le bouton      pendant 2 
secondes et il s’éteindra. 
RECHARGER
Le vibromasseur est rechargeable et permet une 
utilisation confortable, sans câbles gênants.  
Avant de l’utiliser pour la première fois, vous 
devez le charger complètement. Pour ce faire, 
utilisez le câble de charge USB inclus. 
CHARGE: Introduisez la prise du câble USB 

dans l’orifice de connexion de charge   . 
Branchez le câble au courant à l’aide d’un 
connecteur, ou à un ordinateur via USB. Une 
lumière rouge s’allume pendant que le produit 
est en charge. Lorsqu’il est complètement 
chargé, la lumière s’éteint.
Avertissement : la première charge peut durer 
jusqu’à 8 heures.
RÉSOLUTION DE PROBLÈMES
En cas d’erreurs ou de difficultés rencontrées 
lors de l’utilisation de Brad, appuyez sur le 
bouton marche/arrêt pendant 5 secondes.  Si le 
produit ne fonctionne toujours pas, 
contactez-nous : service@amoressa.com.
MISE AU REBUT
La mise au rebut des appareils électroniques 
doit être réalisée conformément aux normes 
pour les déchets dangereux en vigueur dans 
l’Union Européenne et dans les autres pays 
européens, ou selon les normes locales. 
Respectez les normes d’élimination des 
déchets. Spécifiques de votre pays et, en cas de 
doute, demandez des informations à votre 
distributeur sur les options existantes pour la 
mise au rebut. Ouvrir une boîte de produits 
AMORESSA est une exclusivité. La 
satisfaction de nos clients est notre priorité, 
c’est pour cela que nous prenons soin de 
chaque détail.
CONTENU
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Amoressa est la marque de référence grâce à 
son design, sa qualité et sa technologie. Nous 
avons développé un produit innovant et nous 
avons soigné chaque processus de fabrication 
afin d’obtenir le meilleur résultat.
Amoressa symbolise l’énergie, la force et la 
garantie. Acheter un Sextoy Amoressa signifie 
être en phase avec l’actualité.  Chaque jouet 
Amoressa vous transportera vers différentes 
sensations.
Un résultat inégalable grâce à une silicone 
confortable Premium et des designs 
ergonomiques.
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STIMULIERT gleichzeitig den G-Punkt und 
die Klitors. Zwei ist besser als einer! 
Unwiderstehliche Motoren für intensivere 
Vibrationen. “Waving”-Bewegung inspiriert 
von den Bewegungen der Finger beim 
Massieren des G-Punkts. Passt sich perfekt an 
deinen Körper an und stimuliert verschiedene 
erogene Zonen gleichzeitig.
Sein breiter und flexibler hervorstehender 
Rabbit-Stimulator stimuliert die Klitoris wie 
ein Profi. Die Größe wurde so gewählt, um auf 
jeden Fall den G-Punkt zu erreichen.
Von der Spitze bis zur Basis passt er sich 
schnell und auf natürliche Weise deiner 
Körpertemperatur an.

• 100% weiches medizinisches Silikon.
• 7 Vibrationsfunktionen  
• 4 Waving-Stufen
• Wasserresistent
• Körpergeeignetes Material
• Phtalatfrei
• Gesamtmaße: 205 x 35 mm 
• Gewicht: 219 g
• Flexibel
• Aufladbar per USB (Kabel inklusive)
• Ergonomisch
• Klitorisstimulation
• Bedienfeld mit LED- Hintergrund

FUNKTIONSWEISE / GEBRAUCH
Um den Vibrator einzuschalten, drücke 2 
Sekunden lang die Einschalttaste       und 
drücke dann die Taste      , um die Vibration zu 
aktivieren. Drücke erneut die Taste und stelle 
einen der 7 Vibrationsmodi ein. Drücke dann 
die Taste      und aktiviere die Waving- 
Funktion. Drücke die Taste erneut, um 
zwischen den 4 Waving-Stufen auszuwählen. 
Wenn Ethan seine Arbeit verrichtet hat, drücke 
2 Sekunden lang die Taste       und er schaltet 
sich aus
LADEN
Der Vibrator ist aufladbar  und ermöglicht eine 
béqueme Bedienung ohne lästige Kabel. Bevor 
du ihn zum ersten Mal benutzt, musst du ihn 
vollständig aufladen. Verwende hierfür das im 
Lieferumfang enthaltene USB-Ladekabel. 

Verbinden Sie den Stecker des USB-Kabels mit 
der Öffnung      des Ladeanschlusses. Schlie 
ßen Sie es mit einem Konnektor an den Strom 
an oder verbinden Sie es mit dem Computer. 
Während des Ladevorgangs erscheint ein rotes 
LIcht. Das Licht geht aus, wenn der 
Ladevorgang abgeschlossen ist.
Hinweis: Die erste Ladung kann bis zu acht 
Stunden dauern.
PROBLEMLÖSUNG
Im Falle von Fehlern oder Bedienungsschwie-
rigkeiten im Zusammenhang mit der 
Funktionsweise von Brad, drücke 5 Sekunden 
lang die Einschalttaste. Wenn das Produkt 
immer noch nicht funktioniert, setze dich mit 
service@amoressa.com in Verbindung.
ENTSORGUNG
Die Entsorgung elektronischer Geräte muss 
entsprechend der in der Europäischen Union 
und anderen europäischen Ländern geltenden 
Vorschrift für Sonderabfälle oder den örtlichen 
Regelungen erfolgen. Halte dich an die 
entsprechenden Entsorgungsvorschriften 
deines Landes und frage im Falle von Zweifeln 
deinen Vertreiber nach Entsorgungsmögli-
chkeiten.
Ein Produkt von AMORESSA auszupacken, 
bedeutet Exklusivität. Befriedigung ist unser 
Ziel. Dafür haben wir auf jedes Detail geachtet.
INHALT

• Ethan
• Ladegerät
• Bedienungsanleitung

Amoressa ist die Referenzmarke für Design, 
Qualität und Technologie. Wir haben ein 
innovatives Produkt entwickelt und führen 
jeden Herstellungsschritt mit äußerster Sorgfalt 
aus, um das veste Resultat zu erhalten.
Amoressa steht für Energie, Kraft und 
garantierte Qualität. Ein Amoressa Sextoy zu 
kaufen, bedeutet,  Glücksmomente auf dem 
neuesten Stand der Technik zu erleben.  Jedes 
Amoressa-Spielzeug erzeugt unterschiedliche 
Empfindungen. Ein unvergleichliches Ergebnis 
dank angenehmem Premiumsilikon und 
ergonomischen Designs.


